MEAL MENU



SOUPS E

0251

Soup according to the daily menu

MAIN DISHES

Meal according to the daily menu

SHORT ORDER

150¢g
150 ¢
150 ¢
200¢g
200¢
150¢g
150¢g
300¢
150¢g
250 ¢
300¢

Chicken steak Jtalia*

Thai chicken curry

Chicken Breast Schnitzel with Lemon
Pork skewer

Steak from pork neck

Fried pork roast

Beef goulash

Vegetable risotto with cheese

Fried Cheese, Tartar Sauce

Fried cauliflower

Caesar salad

SALADS

450 ¢
450 g
300¢g

Shopska Salad with Balkan Cheese
Greek salad

Variation of leaf salad with grilled
camembert, cranberries and toast

Bread Basket
(Bread Rolls, Bread, \Oholewheat Bakery)

40 CZK

150 CZK

175 CZK
160 CZK
175 CZK
190 CZK
190 CZK
175 CZK
125 CZK
130 CZK
160 CZK
110 CZK
230 CZK

150 CZK
150 CZK

175 CZK

40 CZK




1pcs
3pcs

BEER

230¢g
190¢g
40¢g

Bread roll @

Bread

AND WINE SNACKS
Pickled sausages with onion
Marinated cheese with olives

Marinated Camembert

SIDE DISHES

200¢
200¢g
200¢g
200¢
200¢g
1pcs
200¢
DIPS
g
g

Bread Dumplings

Potato Dumpling

Jasmine Rice

Boiled Potatoes with Butter and Parsley
Potato Wedges

Fried Potato pancakes

Chips

Tartar Sauce

Ketchup

HAUE YOU BEEN SATISFIES WITH US?
Google

Your positive review is important to us.
www.lazne-libverda.cz

10 CZK
15CZK

55 CZK
75 CZK
78 CZK

40 CZK
40 CZK
40 CZK
40 CZK
50 CZK
20 CZK
50 CZK

40 CZK
40 CZK




