

IL

SOUPS

0,251	Soup according to the daily menu	40 CZK	
MAIN DISHES			
Meal according to the daily menu			
SHORT ORDER			
150 g	Chicken steak "Italia"	175 CZK	
150 g	Thai chicken curry	160 CZK	
150 g	Chicken Breast Schnitzel with Lemon	175 CZK	
200 g	Pork skewer	190 CZK	
200 g	Steak from pork neck	190 CZK	
150 g	Fried pork roast	175 CZK	
150 g	Beefgoulash	125 CZK	
300 g	Vegetable risotto with cheese	130 CZK	
150 g	Fried Cheese, Tartar Sauce	160 CZK	
250 g	Fried cauliflower	110 CZK	
300 g	Caesar salad	230 CZK	
SALADS			
450 g	Shopska Salad with Balkan Cheese	150 CZK	
450 g	Greek salad	150 CZK	
300 g	Uariation of leaf salad with grilled camembert, cranberries and toast	175 CZK	
	Bread Basket (Bread Rolls, Bread, Wholewheat Bakery)	40 CZK	

	Th		
1 pcs	Bread roll	10 CZK	
3 pcs	Bread	15 CZK	
BEER AND WINE SNACKS			
230 g	Pickled sausages with onion	55 CZK	
190 g	Marinated cheese with olives	75 CZK	
140 g	Marinated Camembert	78 CZK	
SIDE DISHES			
200 g	Bread Dumplings	40 CZK	
200 g	Potato Dumpling	40 CZK	
200 g	Jasmine Rice	40 CZK	
200 g	Boiled Potatoes with Butter and Parsley	40 CZK	
200 g	Potato Wedges	50 CZK	
1 pcs	Fried Potato pancakes	20 CZK	
200 g	Chips	50 CZK	
DIPS			
75 g	Tartar Sauce	40 CZK	
75 g	Ketchup	40 CZK	

HAVE YOU BEEN SATISFIES WITH US? Google



Your positive review is important to us. www.lazne-libverda.cz

0

100